
Grant type: ​ ​ Rapid fund budget  
Proposed project:​ "Translatewiki.net in Margi Language" 
Start Date:​ ​  1 September, 2025 
End Date:​           20 November, 2025 
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1 Foods for 
Individual
s 

Food and 
beverages for 
participants 
(2days) that is 25 
participants and 4 
organizers 
respectively  

58 5000.0
0 

290,00.0
0 

187 1,998,0
00 

1,292.
02 

2 Logistics 
and space 
rental 

Space rental 
(2days) 

2 220,00
0.00 

440,000.
00 

284   

3 Equipmen
t and 
tools 

Computer hiring 
for (2days), 
including projector 
hiring and 
computers 

58 4,500.0
0 

261,000.
00 

168   

4 Transport
ation and 
Accomod
ation 

Transportation for 
both facilitators 
and participants 
(2days)   

58 5,000.0
0 

290,000.
00 

187   

5 Internet 
services 

Internet bundle for 
facilitators and 
participants 
(2days)    

2 80,000.
00 

160,000.
00 

103   

6 Materials  Banners, T-shirts, 
caps for top 
participant (2days). 
Here we will 
maintain each 
T-shirts used for 
the second training 

58 6,500.0
0 

377,000.
00 

243   

7 Miscellan
eous 

This will cover 
bank charges and 

- 180,00
0 

180,000.
00 

116   



other things that 
might arised. 
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